
Greenwich Nursery School Calendar 2016-2017

17 Greenwich Church Road

Stewartsville, NJ   08886

Phone # 908-479-6886

Tax I.D. #22208 4528

Website:   www.greenwichnursery.com

Sept. 7 Wed. Open House MWF Classes (4's Program)

Sept. 8 Thurs. Open House T-Th Classes (3's Program)

Sept. 12 Mon. First Day MWF Classes  (4's Program)

Sept. 13 Tues. First Day T-Th Classes (3's Program)

Oct. 3 Mon. Open House (2+ Program)

Oct. 6 Thurs. First Day (2+ Program)

Oct. 10 Mon. SCHOOL CLOSED 

Nov. 10 & 11 Thurs./Fri. SCHOOL CLOSED (Teacher Convention)

Nov. 24 & 25 Thurs./Fri. SCHOOL CLOSED (Thanksgiving Recess)

Dec. 20 Tues. Winter Activities (For all students and families)

Dec. 23 Fri.

Through

Dec. 30 Fri. SCHOOL CLOSED (Winter Recess/New Year's Observance)

Jan. 2 Mon. Classes Resume (4's Program)

Jan. 3 Tues. Classes Resume (2+, 3's Program)

Jan. 16 Mon. SCHOOL CLOSED (Martin Luther King Day)

Jan. 26 Thurs. SCHOOL CLOSED (Parent/ Teacher Conferences 2+, 3's Programs)

Jan. 27 Fri. SCHOOL CLOSED (Parent/ Teacher Conferences 4's Program)

Feb. 17 & 20 Fri./Mon. SCHOOL CLOSED (Presidents' Weekend)

Feb./Mar. TBA School Pictures

Apr./May TBA Grandparents' Day (4's Program)

Apr./May TBA Parent & Me Day (3's Program)

April 14 Fri.

Through

April 21 Fri. SCHOOL CLOSED (Spring Recess)    

April 24 Mon. Classes Resume (4's Program)

April 25 Tues. Classes Resume (2+, 3's Programs)

May TBA Mom & Me Tea (2+)

May 25 Thurs. SCHOOL CLOSED  (Parent/Teacher Conferences 2+, 3's Programs)

May 26 Fri. SCHOOL CLOSED (Parent/ Teacher Conferences 4's Program)

May 29 Mon. SCHOOL CLOSED (Memorial Day)

June   Wk. of May 29-TBA GNS Family Picnic

June 8 Thurs. LAST DAY for T-TH (2+, 3's Programs)

June 7 Wed. End of the year Performance

June 9 Fri. LAST DAY for MWF (4's Program)


